
DISCOURAGE THEFT BY CLEARLY IDENTIFYING YOUR COMPANY LOGO 

Glas*Mark® Rail Markings
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AVAILABLE PRODUCT SERIES
Model Series Standard Rail Color

6200

P6200

T6200
6300

T6300
7300

7400
T7400
P7400

PT7400
E7400
7800

D6200-1
D6200-2
D6300-2

D8220-2EQ
7100-1
7100-2

D7100-2
M7100
S7700
S7900

Orange

Orange

Orange
Red
Red

Yellow

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Red
Blue

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

PRICING
Order Quantity Additional List Price Per Ladder

12 - 99
100 or more

$15.00
$10.00

Glas*Mark®

Rail Markings 
are permanently 
impregnated 
within the 
rail construction 

Werner’s Customer Care
Phone: 888-523-3371  •  Hours: Monday thru Friday, 8AM to 5PM EST

Example:
Glas*Mark® Violator Stripes
The pattern is repeated every 19"
or 38" along the ladder rail 

REQUIREMENTS

• Rail marking not available on 5900, 6000, T6000, 
   6100, L6200, L7300, LDP7306, D5900 & D6000 
   Fiberglass Ladder Series
• Black is the only print color available
• 2-1/2" maximum height and 12" maximum length 
   per logo
• Glas*Mark® ladders will be assigned a unique model 
   & UPC number
• Minimum of 12 ladders of each Glas*Mark® SKU 
   required per order

CREATION OF NEW GLAS*MARK® ARTWORK
• Provide your company’s logo artwork in .jpg or .pdf file 
   format to your distributor to forward on to Werner’s 
   Customer Care department. (.AI or .EPS vector format)
• A proof containing your company’s logo, as it will appear 
   on the rail, will be produced and then submitted back 
   for approval
• Once approved, new order shipments take approximately 
   6 to 8 weeks to ship. (Accounting for new Glas*Mark®, 
   SKU setup, new printing plates to be produced and lead 
   times for manufacturing)

CREATION OF NEW SKU WITH EXISTING GLAS*MARK®

• Work with your distributor to have the new ladder 
   created within the Werner system 
• Allow 4 weeks lead time from time of submittal to 
   shipment availability

RE-ORDER EXISTING GLAS*MARK® SKU

• Allow 3 weeks lead time from time of order to 
   shipment availability

PD6200 Orange

PD7300 Yellow


