

# Glas\*Mark® Rail Markings

# DISCOURAGE THEFT BY CLEARLY IDENTIFYING YOUR COMPANY LOGO

#### REQUIREMENTS

- Rail marking not available on 5900, 6000, T6000, 6100, L6200, L7300, LDP7306, D5900 & D6000 Fiberglass Ladder Series
- Black is the only print color available
- 2-1/2" maximum height and 12" maximum length per logo
- Glas\*Mark® ladders will be assigned a unique model & UPC number
- Minimum of 12 ladders of each Glas\*Mark® SKU required per order

## CREATION OF NEW SKU WITH EXISTING GLAS\*MARK®

- Work with your distributor to have the new ladder created within the Werner system
- Allow 4 weeks lead time from time of submittal to shipment availability

# CREATION OF NEW GLAS\*MARK® ARTWORK

- Provide your company's logo artwork in .jpg or .pdf file format to your distributor to forward on to Werner's Customer Care department. (.Al or .EPS vector format)
- A proof containing your company's logo, as it will appear on the rail, will be produced and then submitted back for approval
- Once approved, new order shipments take approximately 6 to 8 weeks to ship. (Accounting for new Glas\*Mark®, SKU setup, new printing plates to be produced and lead times for manufacturing)

## RE-ORDER EXISTING GLAS\*MARK® SKU

 Allow 3 weeks lead time from time of order to shipment availability



#### **AVAILABLE PRODUCT SERIES**

Model Series	Standard Rail Color
6200	Orange
P6200	Orange
PD6200	Orange
T6200	Orange
6300	Red
T6300	Red
7300	Yellow
PD7300	Yellow
7400	Orange
T7400	Orange
P7400	Orange
PT7400	Orange
E7400	Orange
7800	Orange
D6200-1	Orange
D6200-2	Orange
D6300-2	Red
D8220-2EQ	Blue
7100-1	Yellow
7100-2	Yellow
D7100-2	Yellow
M7100	Yellow
S7700	Yellow
S7900	Yellow

#### PRICING

Order Quantity	Additional List Price Per Ladder
12 - 99	\$15.00
100 or more	\$10.00